Date:
Project:
 Price:
LED Lenox Downlight
Description:
The LED Lenox downlight is one of our compact designs.
An aluminum housing offers great thermal management.
This fitting can be used for retrofit or new construction

Project:
 Price:
Ordering Key:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
4INWT- 6W/8W/12W DM - 0-10V DIMMING
6INWT - 8W/12W/16W
CCT
3500K, 4000K
TUNABLE
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILDLLNUP 4INWT CCT  WH DM
Dimensions:
B
C
450(17-3/4＂)
D
A
Inch
Dimension(inch)
Size(inch)
A B C D
4 " 5-15/16＂3-13/16＂3-5/8＂ 1-1/3＂
8-5/16＂ 2/6＂ 4-3/8＂ 1-1/3＂
10-5/16＂ 7-7/8＂ 4-7/8＂ 1-1/3＂
11-9/16＂ 8-5/8＂ 5-1/2＂ 1-1/3＂
Φ5-15/
16＂*3-5/8＂
Φ8-5/
16＂*4-3/8＂
Φ10-5/
16＂*4-7/8＂
Φ11-9/
16＂*5-1/2＂
6 "
8 "
10 "
CCT  --  3000K
8INWT- 12W/16W/22W
10INWT - 22W/28W/32W
BL - BLACK EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
1.Switch off before installation / maintenance.
2.Switch on only after complete installation and examination of the circuit.